DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GMC NAGPUR

MPH NUTRITION 2021 Batch LECTURE TIME TABLE
Venue- Dr. Ramadwar PSM Lecture hall

TIME-1TO 2 PM

Date-17/07/21
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Sr. No. DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY
1] 22-07-2021|Thursday Healih care delivery system in India Dr. Narlawar
2| 23-07-2021}Friday Mutritional assessment Dr. Patil
3| 26-07-2021|Monday IEC and community health Dr. Wadhva
4| 27-07-2021|Tuesday anthropometry Dr. Golawar
5| 28-07-2021|Wednesday |Dietary assessment Dr. Bhelkar
6| 29-07-2021|Thursday Mutritional Biomarkers Dr. Ukey
7| 30-07-2021|Friday Investigation of an epidemic Dr. Rathod
8| 31-07-2021|Saturday Navjat Shishu Suraksha Karyakram [NSSK) Dr. Chavan
9| 02-08-2021|Monday Mutrition in TB Dr. Rushafi

10| 03-08-2021|Tuesday Nutrition in HIV/ AIDS Dr. Jajulwar

11] 04-D8-2021|Wednesday |MNutrition in Diabetes Dr. Komal|

12| 05-08-2021|Thursday Use of powerpoints Dr. Kavin

13| 06-08-2021|Friday Mutrition in Viral Hepatitis Dr. Tushar

14| 07-08-2021|Saturday Fffleumnmninsis & other occupational BF: Arshiva
diseases

15| 09-08-2021|Monday Growth charts Dr. Narlawar

16| 10-08-2021|Tuesday IMNCI program Dr. Patil

17| 11-08-2021|Wednesday Social arlm cultural factors relating to disease O Wk
prevention

18| 12-08-2021|Thursday ['I-Jutritiun & urbar!izatiﬂn, change in Dr-Golawar
life style, change in values

19| 13-08-2021|Friday Nutritional rehabilitation Dr. Bhelkar

20| 17-08-2021|Tuesday PEM Dr. Ukey

21| '18-08-2021|Wednesday [Nutrition in CHD Dr. Rathod

22| 20-08-2021|Friday Nutrion in Obesity Dr. Chavan

23| 21-08-2021|Saturday Nutrition in Cancer Dr. Rushali

24| 23-08-2021|Monday Nutrition in Diarrhoeal Diseases-under five & - $hjtlwar
adults

25| 24-08-2021|Tuesday Nutrition in Anemia Dr. Komal
Report writing — Contents and coverage,

261 25-08-20211Wednesday Db]_ﬁl CHVER MEthodIoRY, F.indi-ngs, Dr. Kavin
Rationale of study and application,
conclusion and recommendation

27| 26-08-2021|Thursday history of public health Dr. Tushar

28] 27:08-2021|Friday Prevention of occupational diseases Dr. Arshiya
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